Le long Brun LD

dim. 06/06/2021 21:05

Résultats temps intermédiaires OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 1
Pl ss. NOM Cat Temps
VioletL (27) 10,5km 210 m 22 P
1(115) 2(117) 3(122) 4(124) 5(149) 6(142) 7(141) 8(140) 9(139) 10(138) 11(148) 12(146) 13(145) )
15(133) 16(131) 17(129) 18(127) 19(128) 20(105) 21(106) 22(107) Arr
1 18 Luc SANDEVOIR VL 1:13:28 8:16 9:07 10:40 13:14 18:30 20:53 25:25 28:40 30:39 37:32 46:56 49:19 50:37
1403NM O. CAENNAI 8:16 0:51 1:33 2:34 5:16 2:23 4:32 3:15 1:59 6:53 9:24 2:23 1:18
1:01:05 1:02:28 1:04:41 1:06:34 1:07:29 1:09:05 1:11:43 1:12:54 1:13:28 4:05
7:45 1:23 2:13 1:53 0:55 1:36 2:38 1:11 0:34 *114
2 13 Julien MILEO VL 1:19:06 5:06 6:05 7:51 11:05 17:17 20:24 22:30 26:04 28:21 37112 47:27 50:10 51:51
2704NM COBS 5:06 0:59 1:46 3:14 6:12 3:07 2:06 3:34 2:17 8:51 10:15 2:43 1:41
1:04:54 1:07:30 1:09:59 1:12:23 1:13:28 1:15:22 1:17:34 1:18:40 1:19:06
10:11 2:36 2:29 2:24 1:05 1:54 2:12 1:06 0:26
3 4 Frangois CALANDO VL 1:21:08 4:52 6:10 7:57 10:56 24:14 26:50 28:58 32:02 34:16 41:15 51:05 54:42 56:11
1403NM O. CAENNAI 4:52 1:18 1:47 2:59 13:18 2:36 2:08 3:04 2:14 6:59 9:50 3:37 1:29
1:08:47 1:09:58 1:11:57 1:13:44 1:14:44 1:16:47 1:19:12 1:20:30 1:21:08
9:22 1:11 1:59 1:47 1:00 2:03 2:25 1:18 0:38
4 22 David VIEILLEDENT VL 1:23:44 4:43 5:57 7:53 10:52 16:17 18:46 23:46 26:52 35:26 42:59 52:47 55:17 56:48
2704NM COBS 4:43 1:14 1:56 2:59 5:25 2:29 5:00 3:06 8:34 7:33 9:48 2:30 1:31
1:08:35 1:10:31 1:15:10 1:16:55 1:17:59 1:20:01 1:22:04 1:23:14 1:23:44
8:41 1:56 4:39 1:45 1:04 2:02 2:03 1:10 0:30
5 2 Eric BRASSART VL 1:23:55 5:05 6:06 8:04 11:34 20:00 22:56 25:21 28:41 30:36 39:25 52:27 54:42 56:59
1403NM O. CAENNAI 5:05 1:01 1:58 3:30 8:26 2:56 2:25 3:20 1:55 8:49 13:02 2:15 2:17
1:08:54 1:10:39 1:13:42 1:16:05 1:17:28 1:19:33 1:22:16 1:23:24 1:23:55
9:31 1:45 3:.03 2:23 1:23 2:05 2:43 1:08 0:31
6 9 Sébastien LEMARC VL 1:31:23 9:46 11:26 14:02 17:22 23:18 26:16 29:20 33:07 35:22 44:04 56:46 59:44 1:01:36
1408NM VIK'AZIM 9:46 1:40 2:36 3:20 5:56 2:58 3:04 3:47 2:15 8:42 12:42 2:58 1:52
1:15:34 1:17:09 1:20:01 1:22:19 1:23:13 1:25:06 1:29:44 1:30:52 1:31:23
10:36 1:35 2:52 2:18 0:54 1:53 4:38 1:08 0:31
7 23 Vincent VOIVENEL VL 1:31:56 7:11 8:36 12:59 16:37 23:44 27:28 29:57 34:03 36:35 45:45 58:00 1:01:08 1:03:18
1408NM VIK'AZIM 7:11 1:25 4:23 3:38 7:07 3:44 2:29 4:06 2:32 9:10 12:15 3:08 2:10
1:16:58 1:18:51 1:21:39 1:24:03 1:25:23 1:27:24 1:30:08 1:31:24 1:31:56
10:01 1:53 2:48 2:24 1:20 2:01 2:44 1:16 0:32
8 14 Benoit PECQUENAR VL 1:32:43 5:03 6:09 8:15 15:09 22:47 26:06 28:24 32:02 34:53 43:54 55:33 57:49 1:01:35
1408NM VIK'AZIM 5:03 1:06 2:06 6:54 7:38 3:19 2:18 3:38 2:51 9:01 11:39 2:16 3:46
1:15:22 1:16:49 1:20:27 1:24:00 1:25:24 1:27:47 1:30:42 1:32:09 1:32:43
10:28 1:27 3:38 3:33 1:24 2:23 2:55 1:27 0:34
9 130 Sebastian WILD VL 1:35:14 6:19 7:35 11:35 15:37 23:13 27:07 29:41 33:40 35:48 45:41 57:17 1:00:05 1:01:48
2704NM COBS 6:19 1:16 4:00 4:02 7:36 3:54 2:34 3:59 2:08 9:53 11:36 2:48 1:43
1:17:43 1:19:21 1:22:23 1:25:19 1:27:08 1:29:32 1:33:11 1:34:41 1:35:14
12:05 1:38 3:02 2:56 1:49 2:24 3:39 1:30 0:33
10 8 Denis GRAFFIN VL 1:42:40 6:09 7:17 20:39 24:10 31:27 34:42 37:16  41:21 44:30 53:52 1:05:19 1:07:56 1:09:34
2904BR Quimper 29 6:09 1:08 13:22 3:31 7:17 3:15 2:34 4:05 3:09 9:22 11:27 2:37 1:38
1:25:19 1:26:57 1:30:29 1:34:10 1:35:34 1:37:58 1:40:42 1:42:05 1:42:40
11:27 1:38 3:32 3:41 1:24 2:24 2:44 1:23 0:35
11 171 Gaetan BEDUNEAU VL 1:43:24 14:10 15:40 19:00 23:47 32:58 42:45 46:41 52:13 56:17 1:11:40 - - e
Non Licencié 14:10 1:30 3:20 4:47 9:11 9:47 3:56 5:32 4:04 15:23
1:18:44 1:20:38 1:26:08 1:29:18 1:33:45 1:36:13 1:40:51 1:42:43 1:43:24
7:04 1:54 5:30 3:10 4:27 2:28 4:38 1:52 0:41
12 5 Nicolas CASTEL VL 1:44:23 10:56 12:14 14:45 18:42 25:55 29:16 31:29 37:.01 39:09 49:24 1:00:24 1:04:20 1:07:39
1408NM VIK'AZIM 10:56 1:18 2:31 3:57 7:13 3:21 2:13 5:32 2:08 10:15 11:00 3:56 3:19
1:25:12 1:27:04 1:30:49 1:33:56 1:36:47 1:39:18 1:42:45 1:43:52 1:44:23
14:00 1:52 3:45 3:07 2:51 2:31 3:27 1:07 0:31
13 21 Dominique VAUTIE VL 1:46:31 7:37 11:19 14:15 18:47 26:45 30:52 33:37 38:15 46:48 58:13 1:10:36 1:13:36 1:15:21
7604NM ALBEOrient 7:37 3:42 2:56 4:32 7:58 4:07 2:45 4:38 8:33 11:25 12:23 3:00 1:45
1:29:17 1:31:01 1:33:53 1:36:15 1:37:18 1:39:19 1:44:12 1:45:49 1:46:31
10:28 1:44 2:52 2:22 1:03 2:01 4:53 1:37 0:42
14 12 Corentin MALEUVR VL 1:46:46 11:06 12:13 14:23 17:49 26:38 31:13 33:28 37:10 40:50 52:49 1:03:48 1:11:07 1:14:38
2704NM COBS 11:06 1:07 2:10 3:26 8:49 4:35 2:15 3:42 3:40 11:59 10:59 7:19 3:31
1:30:19 1:31:53 1:34:49 1:37:57 1:39:04 1:42:06 1:44:58 1:46:20 1:46:46
12:11 1:34 2:56 3:08 1:07 3:02 2:52 1:22 0:26
15 6 Maxime DIVAY VL 1:48:27 5:44 7:00 12:53 16:57 25:04 28:51 31:30 35:48 41:16 52:11 1:06:14 1:09:59 1:11:58
1406NM vir'king rai 5:44 1:16 5:53 4:04 8:07 3:47 2:39 4:18 5:28 10:55 14:03 3:45 1:59
1:29:38 1:31:18 1:34:19 1:37:54 1:39:20 1:41:57 1:46:08 1:47:53 1:48:27
12:54 1:40 3:01 3:35 1:26 2:37 4:11 1:45 0:34
16 16 Thomas PIGEON VL 1:56:54 6:39 8:12 10:36 14:05 22:03 26:05 28:51 33:30 39:21 48:42 1:03:01 1:06:21 1:08:16
1408NM VIK'AZIM 6:39 1:33 2:24 3:29 7:58 4:02 2:46 4:39 5:51 9:21 14:19 3:20 1:55
1:27:42 1:29:57 1:33:56 1:39:10 1:43:37 1:47:12 1:54:11 1:56:11 1:56:54
14:54 2:15 3:59 5:14 4:27 3:35 6:59 2:00 0:43
17 136 Olivier PREVEL VL 2:01:01 6:33 9:23 11:46 15:14 21:29 25:20 27:50 31:39 34:15 58:25 1:13:13 1:16:07 1:19:32
1408NM VIK'AZIM 6:33 2:50 2:23 3:28 6:15 3:51 2:30 3:49 2:36 24:10 14:48 2:54 3:25
1:42:00 1:44:18 1:48:01 1:51:20 1:54:26 1:56:51 1:59:24 2:00:31 2:01:01
18:03 2:18 3:43 3:19 3:06 2:25 2:33 1:07 0:30
18 17 Arthur POULAIN VL 2:03:15 7:29 9:00 12:01 17:00 25:41 30:54 33:47 39:14 43:40 56:45 1:14:20 1:19:24 1:23:03
2704NM COBS 7:29 1:31 3:.01 4:59 8:41 5:13 2:53 5:27 4:26 13:05 17:35 5:04 3:39
1:41:28 1:42:50 1:50:37 1:54:22 1:55:22 1:57:54 2:01:28 2:02:44 2:03:15
14:03 1:22 7:47 3:45 1:00 2:32 3:34 1:16 0:31
19 20 Pierre SIMON VL 2:07:35 8:48 21:37 24:53 29:03 37:10 41:53 44:45  49:56 52:52 1:04:33 1:20:06 1:24:16 1:27:40
Petits suisses norm 8:48 12:49 3:16 4:10 8:07 4:43 2:52 5:11 2:56 11:41 15:33 4:10 3:24
1:45:47 1:47:44 1:54:35 1:57:55 1:59:37 2:02:13 2:05:08 2:06:42 2:07:35
13:46 1:57 6:51 3:20 1:42 2:36 2:55 1:34 0:53
20 10 Guillaume LEMIEGR VL 2:09:29 14:19 15:30 26:57 30:33 37:43 41:09 43:28  48:59 51:14 1:02:00 1:19:07 1:23:26 1:25:37
1408NM VIK'AZIM 14:19 1:11 11:27 3:36 7:10 3:26 2:19 5:31 2:15 10:46 17:07 4:19 2:11
1:43:37 1:45:17 1:48:46 1:51:26 1:55:18 1:57:56 2:07:39 2:08:55 2:09:29
13:20 1:40 3:29 2:40 3:52 2:38 9:43 1:16 0:34
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Pl ss. NOM Cat Temps
VioletL (27) 10,5km 210m 22P (suite)
1(115) 2(117) 3(122) 4(124) 5(149) 6(142) 7(141) 8(140) 9(139) 10(138) 11(148) 12(146) 13(145) )
15(133) 16(131) 17(129) 18(127) 19(128) 20(105) 21(106) 22(107) Arr
21 7 Paul DORBEC VL 2:10:07 8:01 9:18 24:02 27:32 35:32 40:21 42:54  49:06 51:44 1:07:48 1:20:51 1:24:.05 1:27:37
1408NM VIK'AZIM 8:01 1:17 14:44 3:30 8:00 4:49 2:33 6:12 2:38 16:04 13:03 3:14 3:32
1:48:02 1:50:29 1:54:24 1:57:29 1:59:30 2:03:58 2:08:07 2:09:34 2:10:07
13:35 2:27 3:55 3:05 2:01 4:28 4:09 1:27 0:33
22 11 julien LEMOINE VL 2:10:38 8:08 10:20 13:40 19:00 28:10 32:34 35:27 40:44 43:21 55:09 1:12:28 1:16:40 1:20:23
1408NM VIK'AZIM 8:08 2:12 3:20 5:20 9:10 4:24 2:53 5:17 2:37 11:48 17:19 4:12 3:43
1:42:34 1:44:55 1:52:26 1:56:17 1:58:00 2:00:31 2:08:35 2:09:59 2:10:38
16:41 2:21 7:31 3:51 1:43 2:31 8:04 1:24 0:39
23 19 Nicolas SIMON VL 2:10:49 6:03 7:17 10:52 15:18 20:58 24:05 35:52  40:47 45:03 1:05:20 1:17:36 1:22:06 1:24:14
Petits suisses norm 6:03 1:14 3:35 4:26 5:40 3:.07 11:47 4:55 4:16 20:17 12:16 4:30 2:08
1:40:41 1:43:03 1:47:57 1:56:43 1:57:52 2:00:48 2:08:58 2:10:10 2:10:49
11:08 2:22 4:54 8:46 1:09 2:56 8:10 1:12 0:39
24 25 Jérome YVART VL 2:52:16 16:08 24:08 27:42 31:43  40:50 45:25 49:48 57:10 1:00:08 1:15:34 1:33:24 1:42:59 1:47:05
7807IF GO78 16:08 8:00 3:34 4:01 9:07 4:35 4:23 7:22 2:58 15:26 17:50 9:35 4:06
2:26:47 2:29:47 2:36:31 2:41:32 2:43:17 2:46:27 2:50:11 2:51:41 2:52:16
19:17 3:00 6:44 5:01 1:45 3:10 3:44 1:30 0:35
15 Arnaud PHILIPPE VL pm 7:10 8:08 10:06 13:32 - A R e
7604NM ALBEOrient 7:10 0:58 1:58 3:26 23:49
--------------- 1:01:47 1:03:10 1:05:46 ----- 1:11:08 1:11:42 26:37 28:19 31:08
24:26 1:23 2:36 5:22 0:34 *147 *146 *144
43:40 46:40 51:39 56:09 1:09:57
*135 *134 *132 *130 *101
1 Stéphanie BERTHO VL pm 31:16 39:22 48:14 - 1:10:48 1:20:10 1:25:13 1:34:38 - -emm e e e
7205PL LMA 72 31:16 8:06 8:52 22:34 9:22 5:03 9:25
2:12:56 - e eeem eeem e e e 2:42:11
38:18 29:15
24 Titouan VASSE VL abs
Non licencié 2
VioletM (33) 6,7km 180 m 18P
1(114) 2(117) 3(121) 4(124) 5(147) 6(146) 7(144) 8(143) 9(142) 10(135) 11(134) 12(132) 13(130) )
15(128) 16(105) 17(101) 18(107) Arr
1 39 Alec LEHELLOCO VM 52:52 5:00 6:30 9:05 12:21  21:56 22:46 25:09  27:30 30:37 35:37  37:23 39:14 41:46
7707IF OPA MONTIG 5:00 1:30 2:35 3:16 9:35 0:50 2:23 2:21 3:07 5:00 1:46 1:51 2:32
45:36  47:14 51:27 52:25  52:52
1:10 1:38 4:13 0:58 0:27
2 53 Robin PREVEL VM 1:01:14 4:56 6:35 9:57 13:22 24:21 25:37 28:13 30:38 34:15 39:41  41:40 46:50 48:59
1408NM VIK'AZIM 4:56 1:39 3:22 3:25 10:59 1:16 2:36 2:25 3:37 5:26 1:59 5:10 2:09
53:40 55:09 59:49 1:00:47 1:01:14
1:23 1:29 4:40 0:58 0:27
3 140 Aurelia PARIS VM 1:02:43 6:14 8:34 11:52 16:22 28:41 29:40 32:00 34:31 38:08 44:27 46:39 48:06 50:38
3502BR CRCO 6:14 2:20 3:18 4:30 12:19 0:59 2:20 2:31 3:37 6:19 2:12 1:27 2:32
55:12 57:40 1:01:03 1:02:09 1:02:43
1:05 2:28 3:23 1:06 0:34
4 42 Louis LEMARCHAN VM 1:08:41 8:00 9:46 12:36 17:14 31:15 32:11 34:35 37:36 41:15 47:45 50:12 52:16 56:14
1408NM VIK'AZIM 8:00 1:46 2:50 4:38 14:01 0:56 2:24 3:01 3:39 6:30 2:27 2:04 3:58
1:02:17 1:04:22 1:07:08 1:08:15 1:08:41
3:08 2:05 2:46 1:07 0:26
5 85 Claire SANDEVOIR VM 1:09:34 6:10 8:04 11:41 16:10 28:42 29:47 32:41 35:59 40:38 48:16 50:53 52:20 55:11
Non Licencié 6:10 1:54 3:37 4:29 12:32 1:05 2:54 3:18 4:39 7:38 2:37 1:27 2:51
1:01:57 1:04:16 1:07:30 1:08:53 1:09:34
3:25 2:19 3:14 1:23 0:41
6 38 Ana HEURTAUX VM 1:14:20 6:20 8:15 11:39 17:38 32:10 33:58 37:08 40:44 45:09 52:45 55:02 56:45 59:39
1408NM VIK'AZIM 6:20 1:55 3:24 5:59 14:32 1:48 3:10 3:36 4:25 7:36 2:17 1:43 2:54
1:05:25 1:08:06 1:12:38 1:13:43 1:14:20
1:26 2:41 4:32 1:05 0:37
7 50 Eric PIGEON VM 1:14:50 6:48 9:48 12:46 17:05 30:35 32:15 35:23 38:50 43:42 49:56 52:26 54:19 57:23
1408NM VIK'AZIM 6:48 3:00 2:58 4:19 13:30 1:40 3:08 3:27 4:52 6:14 2:30 1:53 3:04
1:07:15 1:10:00 1:12:56 1:14:12 1:14:50
6:11 2:45 2:56 1:16 0:38
8 44 Estelle MAHALIN VM 1:15:48 6:32 8:32 16:28 20:53 34:41 35:37 38:54  41:50 46:21 54:15 56:50 58:35 1:01:32
1403NM O. CAENNAI 6:32 2:00 7:56 4:25 13:48 0:56 3:17 2:56 4:31 7:54 2:35 1:45 2:57
1:07:20 1:09:57 1:13:49 1:15:11 1:15:48
1:39 2:37 3:52 1:22 0:37
9 47 Eric MOISSERON VM 1:18:14 13:43 16:33 20:37 24:42 36:00 37:40 41:21  45:11 49:24 56:14 58:36 1:00:21 1:03:30
1408NM VIK'AZIM 13:43 2:50 4:04 4:05 11:18 1:40 341 3:50 4:13 6:50 2:22 1:45 3:09
1:09:04 1:11:43 1:16:25 1:17:34 1:18:14 19:21
1:19 2:39 4:42 1:09 0:40 *122
10 55 Marie TOUTAIN VM 1:20:23 6:52 9:11 12:20 17:12 33:02 34:38 37:44 4152 46:34 52:46 55:38 57:35 1:00:22
2704NM COBS 6:52 2:19 3:09 4:52 15:50 1:36 3:06 4:08 4:42 6:12 2:52 1:57 2:47
1:05:48 1:08:53 1:18:26 1:19:49 1:20:23
1:53 3:05 9:33 1:23 0:34
11 28 Noémie BEAUVISAG VM 1:23:07 6:59 9:16 14:56 20:13 36:26 37:30 40:30 45:46 50:07 58:06 1:00:43 1:02:30 1:05:27
2704NM COBS 6:59 2:17 5:40 5:17 16:13 1:04 3:00 5:16 4:21 7:59 2:37 1:47 2:57

1:15:01 1:17:45 1:21:05 1:22:28 1:23:07
6:01 2:44 3:20 1:23 0:39



Le long Brun LD

dim. 06/06/2021 21:05

Résultats temps intermédiaires OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 3
Pl ss. NOM Cat Temps
VioletM (33) 6,7 km 180 m 18P (suite)
1(114) 2(117) 3(121) 4(124) 5(147) 6(146) 7(144) 8(143) 9(142) 10(135) 11(134) 12(132) 13(130) )
15(128) 16(105) 17(101) 18(107) Arr
12 139 Perrine THENOZ VM 1:24:31 9:24 16:19 19:29 25:17 38:01 40:03 43:04  46:57 52:02 59:54 1:03:10 1:04:54 1:08:34
7807IF GO78 9:24 6:55 3:10 5:48 12:44 2:02 3:01 3:53 5:05 7:52 3:16 1:44 3:40
1:16:40 1:19:04 1:22:38 1:23:56 1:24:31
1:59 2:24 3:34 1:18 0:35
13 27 Bruno BEAUVISAGE VM 1:24:34 9:25 12:08 15:07 20:44 35:26 36:56 40:30 45:47 50:07 57:04 59:31 1:02:25 1:05:36
7604NM ALBEOrient 9:25 2:43 2:59 5:37 14:42 1:30 3:34 5:17 4:20 6:57 2:27 2:54 3:11
1:13:06 1:18:37 1:22:28 1:23:57 1:24:34 1:00:47
1:37 5:31 3:51 1:29 0:37 *133
14 41 Arthur LEMARCHAN VM 1:25:32 5:31 8:34 13:10 17:58 35:53 38:04 40:59  44:51 50:05 56:32 59:44 1:02:15 1:06:22
1408NM VIK'AZIM 5:31 3:.03 4:36 4:48 17:55 2:11 2:55 3:52 5:14 6:27 3:12 2:31 4:07
1:18:00 1:20:43 1:24:11 1:25:07 1:25:32
3:15 2:43 3:28 0:56 0:25
15 29 Soizic BORGAT VM 1:27:08 8:16 10:48 15:06 21:03 38:29 39:42 42:44  45:40 50:52 58:51 1:01:30 1:03:16 1:06:19
1403NM O. CAENNAI 8:16 2:32 4:18 5:57 17:26 1:13 3:02 2:56 5:12 7:59 2:39 1:46 3:03
1:13:34 1:18:19 1:24:33 1:26:10 1:27:08
1:57 4:45 6:14 1:37 0:58
16 45 Stéphane MARCHAN VM 1:28:15 6:13 8:12 10:42 15:35 30:19 31:31 34:08 37:39 46:50 1:04:44 1:07:00 1:08:20 1:11:12
2704NM COBS 6:13 1:59 2:30 4:53 14:44 1:12 2:37 3:31 9:11 17:54 2:16 1:20 2:52
1:19:12 1:22:09 1:26:09 1:27:34 1:28:15
1:45 2:57 4:00 1:25 0:41
17 138 Bertrand THENOZ VM 1:31:31 13:01 15:32 18:40 24:13 39:15 40:25 44:21  48:00 53:15 1:02:25 1:04:38 1:06:37 1:09:38
7807IF GO78 13:.01 2:31 3:08 5:33 15:02 1:10 3:56 3:39 5:15 9:10 2:13 1:59 3:.01
1:16:06 1:19:43 1:29:26 1:31:00 1:31:31
1:30 3:37 9:43 1:34 0:31
18 54 Christophe SENECA VM 1:34:24 7:09 10:21 16:22 22:28 36:39 39:41 42:48 46:55 52:16 58:48 1:01:41 1:06:01 1:11:19
1408NM VIK'AZIM 7:09 3:12 6:01 6:06 14:11 3:02 3:07 4:07 5:21 6:32 2:53 4:20 5:18
1:19:12 1:23:31 1:31:47 1:33:51 1:34:24
1:29 4:19 8:16 2:04 0:33
19 49 Jean-Pierre PICARD VM 1:37:41 12:22 14:59 19:26 26:00 43:34 45:16 48:40 55:39 1:00:22 1:11:34 1:14:19 1:17:02 1:20:50
2704NM COBS 12:22 2:37 4:27 6:34 17:34 1:42 3:24 6:59 4:43 11:12 2:45 2:43 3:48
1:28:59 1:31:42 1:35:18 1:36:58 1:37:41
1:28 2:43 3:36 1:40 0:43
20 52 Stéphanie POULAIN VM 1:43:40 8:02 12:21 16:40 21:59 38:01 39:20 43:16  46:33 51:45 1:06:28 1:09:50 1:14:52 1:18:47
2704NM COBS 8:02 4:19 4:19 5:19 16:02 1:19 3:56 3:17 5:12 14:43 3:22 5:02 3:55
1:30:02 1:33:32 1:41:01 1:42:59 1:43:40
5:37 3:30 7:29 1:58 0:41
21 32 KATHELYNE CHAUV VM 1:55:52 10:50 15:35 20:24 26:28  48:06 50:39 54:52 1:01:22 1:06:49 1:16:23 1:19:37 1:23:19 1:28:38
2801CE ESPAD 10:50 4:45 4:49 6:04 21:38 2:33 4:13 6:30 5:27 9:34 3:14 3:42 5:19
1:38:29 1:41:50 1:53:05 1:54:53 1:55:52
2:43 3:21 11:15 1:48 0:59
22 31 Christophe CHAPUT VM 2:01:34 8:56 11:13 15:28 20:11 33:35 35:19 38:50 42:40 47:12 1:14:28 1:25:56 1:28:44 1:36:18
1406NM vir'king rai 8:56 2:17 4:15 4:43 13:24 1:44 3:31 3:50 4:32 27:16 11:28 2:48 7:34
1:44:13 1:47:26 1:59:17 2:00:50 2:01:34 1:17:09
1:53 3:13 11:51 1:33 0:44 *133
23 36 Tobias FEAUXDEL VM 2:09:46 11:01 15:42 33:54 39:50 58:03 1:00:32 1:09:45 1:14:41 1:20:59 1:32:50 1:36:40 1:40:48 1:46:38
1408NM VIK'AZIM 11:01 4:41 18:12 5:56 18:13 2:29 9:13 4:56 6:18 11:51 3:50 4:08 5:50
1:57:48 2:01:32 2:06:46 2:09:07 2:09:46
2:48 3:44 5:14 2:21 0:39
24 46 Claire MOISSERON VM 2:16:23 11:13 15:04 29:03 35:22 51:26 52:51 57:12 1:10:34 1:15:32 1:35:08 1:38:56 1:43:18 1:47:32
1408NM VIK'AZIM 11:13 3:51 13:59 6:19 16:04 1:25 4:21 13:22 4:58 19:36 3:48 4:22 4:14
2:04:.05 2:07:22 2:13:29 2:15:41 2:16:23
2:08 3:17 6:07 2:12 0:42
25 35 Emmanuelle FEAUX VM 2:17:54 10:04 13:50 21:28 28:47  46:28 48:53 58:37 1:03:41 1:09:33 1:27:42 1:33:10 1:37:18 1:42:24
1408NM VIK'AZIM 10:04 3:46 7:38 7:19 17:41 2:25 9:44 5:04 5:52 18:09 5:28 4:08 5:06
2:03:35 2:08:36 2:14:23 2:17:07 2:17:54
8:34 5:01 5:47 2:44 0:47
48 Frédéric MONTAGAR VM pm 5:53 7:52 10:31 - 26:44 27:33 29:44 32:42 37:30 44:11  46:53 48:25 51:29
7807IF GO78 5:53 1:59 2:39 16:13 0:49 2:11 2:58 4:48 6:41 2:42 1:32 3:04
57:56 1:03:31 1:06:53 1:08:04 1:08:43
1:42 5:35 3:22 1:11 0:39
51 Nicolas POULAIN VM pm 7:54 9:47 22:45 27:01 51:21 52:18 55:13 58:12 1:03:04 1:12:45 1:15:24 1:16:38 1:19:52
2704NM COBS 7:54 1:53 12:58 4:16 24:20 0:57 2:55 2:59 4:52 9:41 2:39 1:14 3:14
——————————————— 1:24:06 1:24:47
4:14 0:41
37 Caroline GANIERE VM pm 8:04 10:42 15:02 21:32 37:11 39:02 42:12  46:39 51:06 - eeem e 1:28:18
7604NM ALBEOrient 8:04 2:38 4:20 6:30 15:39 1:51 3:10 4:27 4:27 37:12
1:35:48 1:38:44 - 1:47:17 1:48:02
1:14 2:56 8:33 0:45
33 Xavier COUREAU VM pm 21:39 31:25 36:51 43:07 59:07 1:00:31 1:04:13 1:13:00 1:18:13 1:33:58 1:39:38 1:42:32 1:46:02
7604NM ALBEOrient 21:39 9:46 5:26 6:16 16:00 1:24 3:42 8:47 5:13 15:45 5:40 2:54 3:30
1:58:09 2:03:.00 - 2:09:55 2:10:38
1:34 4:51 6:55 0:43
43 Sandrine LEMARCH VM bandon 12:10 14:55 18:40 25:43 57:16 58:49 1:03:09 1:06:23 === seeem e e e
1408NM VIK'AZIM 12:10 2:45 3:45 7:03 31:33 1:33 4:20 3:14
2:00:20 2:04:34 - -
2:25 4:14
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Pl ss. NOM Cat
VioletM (33)
26 Hélene ADAM VM
Petits suisses norm
30 Emmanuel BOURD VM
non licencié 3
56 Sylvain VANBUTSEL VM
non licencié 3
VioletC (31)
1 61 Elouan BRASSART VC
1403NM O. CAENNAI
2 81 Benoit SANDEVOIR VC
1403NM O. CAENNAI
3 134 Liga BERKE VvC
Non Licencié
4 80 Jade SANCHEZ VvC
2704NM COBS
5 84 Raphaél YVART VvC
7807IF GO78
6 67 Loane DUDOUT VC
2704NM COBS
7 75 Yann LE HELLOCO VC
77071F OPA MONTIG
8 69 Noémie FEAUXDE VC
1408NM VIK'AZIM
9 79 Nolann PREVEL vC
1408NM VIK'AZIM
10 58 Christine ANTOINE VC
1403NM O. CAENNAI
11 59 Valérie BEAUVISAG VC
2704NM COBS
12 63 Titouan CHAPUT VvC
1406NM vir'king rai
13 62 Emilie CALANDOT VC
1403NM O. CAENNAI
14 82 Manon TISSANDIER VC
2704NM COBS
15 72 Marie GRENDEL \
2704NM COBS
16 57 Victor ANDRILLON VC
7807IF GO78
17 131 Emilie CARRE VvC

2704NM COBS

Temps

6,7 km 180 m

abs

abs

abs

1(114)

18P
2(117)

(suite)

3(121)

4(124)

15(128) 16(105) 17(101) 18(107)

4,1km 160 m

44:32

46:22

46:58

48:50

48:51

52:15

53:01

55:38

55:45

57:01

57:04

59:26

1:00:34

1:01:20

1:05:19

1:07:06

1:09:21

1(112)
Arr

4:46
4:46
44:32
0:32
4:55
4:55
46:22
0:43
6:13
6:13
46:58
0:39
5:13
5:13
48:50
0:38
7:38
7:38
48:51
0:30
6:24
6:24
52:15
0:40
6:07
6:07
53:01
0:36
6:22
6:22
55:38
0:39
5:26
5:26
55:45
0:24
6:12
6:12
57:01
0:49
12:41
12:41
57:04
0:35
6:36
6:36
59:26
0:24
7:52
7:52
1:00:34
0:43
8:27
8:27
1:01:20
0:31
7:24
7:24
1:05:19
0:49
12:13
12:13
1:07:06
0:36
10:21
10:21
1:09:21
0:34

14P
2(117)

9:40
4:54

7:50
2:55

9:27
3:14

8:23
3:10

11:15
3:37

10:06
3:42

9:25
3:18

10:46
4:24

8:54
3:28

9:35
3:23

16:24
3:43

9:26
2:50

11:40
3:48

13:01
4:34

11:41
4:17

15:47
3:34

17:23
7:02

3(122)

12:34
2:54

10:20
2:30

12:15
2:48

11:21
2:58

14:24
3:09

13:07
3:01

14:16
4:51

15:04
4:18

12:19
3:25

13:46
4:11
36:26
*134
19:46
3:22

19:37
10:11

15:25
3:45

17:28
4:27

15:15
3:34

20:24
4:37

20:58
3:35

4(121)

13:40
1:06

11:09
0:49

13:05
0:50

12:09
0:48

15:54
1:30

14:18
1:11

15:01
0:45

16:25
1:21

13:14
0:55

14:56
1:10

20:50
1:.04

20:23
0:46

16:23
0:58

18:32
1:04

16:24
1:09

22:05
1:41

22:27
1:29

5(147)
Arr

5(124)

17:49
4:09

15:38
4:29

18:41
5:36

17:23
5:14

21:24
5:30

19:44
5:26

20:01
5:00

21:57
5:32

21:29
8:15

20:41
5:45

28:11
7:21

25:18
4:55

22:11
5:48

24:34
6:02

22:37
6:13

26:55
4:50

28:48
6:21

6(146)

6(136)

23:58
6:09

21:40
6:02

24:47
6:06

24:44
7:21

28:01
6:37

26:16
6:32

27:52
7:51

28:30
6:33

29:01
7:32

27:57
7:16

34:57
6:46

34:22
9:04

31:35
9:24

32:38
8:04

29:53
7:16

34:41
7:46

42:23
13:35

7(144)

7(135)

28:19
4:21

25:59
4:19

29:04
4:17

29:47
5:03

32:26
4:25

30:37
4:21

33:13
5:21

33:25
4:55

32:41
3:40

32:47
4:50

38:58
4:.01

38:19
3:57

36:55
5:20

39:14
6:36

39:45
9:52

40:07
5:26

47:39
5:16

8(143)

8(133)

30:26
2:07

28:30
2:31

32:00
2:56

33:27
3:40

34:32
2:06

35:16
4:39

35:55
2:42

37:07
3:42

35:36
2:55

38:22
5:35

41:52
2:54

42:03
3:44

41:54
4:59

44:01
4:47

43:14
3:29

44:54
4:47

51:02
3:23

9(142)

9(132)

31:23
0:57

29:40
1:10

33:12
1:12

34:42
1:15

35:25
0:53

36:30
1:14

37:10
1:15

38:24
1:17

36:47
1:11

39:45
1:23

43:01
1:09

43:02
